
Pos. 

Quad Junioren 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Quad Senioren 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Nr. 

3 
11 
77 
69 
96 

497 
114 

172 
926 

6 
938 
537 
16 

Name 

Patrik Marquardt 
Marc Lütke-Hüttmann
Tobias Schmidt 
Michael Fritsch 
Maike Glöde 
Anke Scharnbach 
Henry Ohrt 

Mark Lämmer 
Michael Wenner 
Thomas Ergezinger 
Sido Frank 
Andreas Schmeier 
Josefina Leonardi 

Serie / Verband Bike 

Yamaha YFZ
Cross " 

Suzuki LTR/R
LTZ 400 

KTM SX 450

Yfz450r 
CAN AM DS4

Yamaha YFZ

Team / Bewerber 

Quad und Cross #3 
"Quad &amp 

Hasibert Factory Racing 
Team Quad MX Live 

NOS Team Germany 

alexander hof 
Hacky 

Quad und Cross #537 

Rnd. 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
7 

10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
8 

Gesamtzeit 

19:47.655 
20:12.708 
20:51.657 
21:38.028 
21:51.855 
20:37.339 
21:51.880 

20:44.141 
20:53.196 
21:14.886 
20:22.128 
20:28.144 
20:36.918 

Diff. 

25.053 
1:04.002 
1:50.373 
2:04.200 
1 Runde 

3 Runden 

9.055 
30.745 

1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 

Beste Zeit 

1:54.503 
1:56.824 
1:59.510 
2:03.221 
2:07.533 
2:14.114 
1:59.105 

2:01.046 
2:00.609 
2:02.080 
2:12.920 
2:12.326 
2:28.321 

n Rd. 

4 
3 
2 
4 
2 
2 
4 

5 
5 
2 
2 
2 
1 

Pkt. 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 

 

Bemerkungen 
#77 Holeshot 

Vorsprung 
25.053 

Ø km/h 
44,558 

Beste Rundenzeit 
1:54.503 

km/h 
46,217 

Beste Runde von 
3 - Patrik Marquardt 
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Werner Rennen Hartenholm 2018 
Quad Junioren + Senioren WE 

Lauf 1 

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) gestartet um 10:18:05 

Hartenholm 1,470 Km 

01.09.2018 10:20 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                       Rennleiter Frank-Peter Trampenau

Sportkommissar Olaf Noak:                                    Reg. Nr MX 08/MQX18
posted at:              h


